
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Bredene-Oostende

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 9 Zeedijk 207, 8400 Middelkerke

2.9 2.9 7 Drie Gapers, 8400 Oostende

1.9 4.7 8 Visserskaai 26-32, 8400 Oostende

1.0 5.8 6 Buskruitstraat 183, 8400 Oostende

2.9 8.6 5 Driftweg 157, 8450 Bredene

2.1 10.7 7 Koerslaan 2, 8450 Bredene

1.4 12.1 1 Batterijstraat 52, 8450 Bredene

1.9 14.0 0 Duiveketestraat 12, 8420 De Haan

1.3 15.3 0 Brugsesteenweg 247, 8450 Bredene

2.6 17.9 2 Nukkerwijkstraat 1, 8450 Oostende

0.7 18.6 2 Polderstraat / Vicognedijk, 8450 Bredene

0.9 19.4 2 Schietbaanstraat 76, 8400 Oostende

0.5 19.9 6 Eduard Hammanstraat 64, 8400 Oostende

0.6 20.5 2 Dokter Eduard Moreauxlaan 6041, 8400 Oostende

0.9 21.3 6 Westkaai-Vlotdok 9, 8400 Oostende

0.2 21.5 2 Rokerijstraat 23, 8400 Oostende

2.6 24.1 3 Stenedorpstraat 5, 8400 Oostende

4.6 28.8 9 Duinenstraat 74, 8400 Oostende



0.1 28.9 9 Zeedijk 207, 8400 Middelkerke


